PERMIT NUMBER
RECEIPT #
Project:

Contractor:

PROCESSING FEE

PAVING PLANS
Asphalt Paving - Streets
Overlay - Streets
Paving - On-Site Parking
Barricades
Guard Rail
Adj. Str. Utility to Fin. Gr.
Q.C. Survey Monuments
Street Sign Bases
Town Street Signs

St. Lights (includes SRP set-up) EA

CONCRETE
Curb & Gutter
Valley Gutter
Aprons
Sidewalk
Driveways - Residential
Driveways - Commercial
ADA Ramps
Scuppers
Curb Cut - Commercial
Curb Cut - Residential
Decorative Pavers
Pipe Encasement

SITE GRADING/DRAINAGE
Residential (Subdivision)
Residential (Non-Sub.)
Commercial (1 acre min.)
Retention Basins
Cutoff Walls
Drywells
Headwalls
Manholes
Slop Protection
Storm Drains

WATER PLANS
Water Lines - Backfill
Fire Hydrants
Services (In Right of Way)
Backflow Device

SEWER PLANS
Sewer Lines
Sewer Line with Video
Sewer Services with Video
Manholes
Clean Outs
Interceptor
Taps

DRAINAGE PLANS

TOWN OF QUEEN CREEK ENGINEERING PERMIT FEE

UNIT

COST
EA 80.00
SY 0.35
SY 0.15
SY 0.10
EA 30.00
LF 0.50
EA 10.00
EA 10.00
EA 5.00
EA 5.00

230.00
LF 0.20
LF 0.30
EA 12.00
SF 0.08
EA 25.00
EA 100.00
EA 25.00
EA 20.00
EA 40.00
EA 20.00
SF 0.45
EA 50.00
LOT 10.00
ACRE 100.00
ACRE 250.00
ACRE ' 250.00
LF 0.20
EA 70.00
EA 40.00
EA 50.00
SY 0.35
LF 0.95
LF 1.00
EA 15.00
LF 0.25
EA 50.00
LF 0.75
LF 1.25
LF 0.50
EA 50.00
EA 35.00
EA 250.00
EA 50.00

DATE

QUANTITY TOTAL
1.0, $80.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(Prices as of 5/19/08)

Two Sets of Plans

Certificate of Insurance

MC Dust Permit
PERMIT TYPE

33 ft X # of lots = Total LF

33 ft X # of lots = Total LF



Stormdrains
Catchbasins

IRRIGATION PLANS
Irrigation Lines (district)

TRAFFIC SIGNALS
Traffic Inter-tie Conduit
Traffic Signals
Junction box

MISCELLANEOUS
Utility Trenches
Utility Trench Crossings
Landscaping & Irrigation
Mail box

OVERTIME INSPECTION
Weekdays (1 hr. min)
Weekends (4 hr. min)
Holidays (4 hr. min)

LF
EA

LF

LF
EA
EA

LF
EA
SF
EA

HOUR
HOUR
HOUR

0.95
40.00

0.50

0.20
50.00

0.20
10.00
0.01
20.00

90.00
90.00

120.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



