PERMIT NUMBER	_	TOWN (OF QUEEN	CREEK	ENGINEERING PERMIT	ΓFEE \$80.0
RECEIPT #	DATE				(Prices as of 5/19/08)	
Project:					Two Sets of Plans	
•					Certificate of Insurance	Required
Contractor:					MC Dust Permit	Required
		UNIT			PERMIT TYPE	<u> </u>
		COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL		
PROCESSING FEE	EA	80.00	1.0	\$80.00		
PAVING PLANS						
Asphalt Paving - Streets	SY	0.35		\$0.00		
Overlay - Streets	SY	0.15		\$0.00		
Paving - On-Site Parking	SY	0.10		\$0.00		
Barricades	EA	30.00		\$0.00		
Guard Rail	LF	0.50		\$0.00		
Adj. Str. Utility to Fin. Gr.	EA	10.00		\$0.00		
Q.C. Survey Monuments	EA	10.00		\$0.00		
Street Sign Bases	EA	5.00		\$0.00		
Town Street Signs	EA	5.00		\$0.00		
St. Lights (includes SRP set-up)		230.00		\$0.00		
3 (
CONCRETE						
Curb & Gutter	LF	0.20		\$0.00		
Valley Gutter	LF	0.30		\$0.00		
Aprons	EA	12.00		\$0.00		
Sidewalk	SF	0.08		\$0.00		
Driveways - Residential	EA	25.00		\$0.00		
Driveways - Commercial	EA	100.00		\$0.00		
ADA Ramps	EA	25.00		\$0.00		
Scuppers	EA	20.00		\$0.00		
Curb Cut - Commercial	EA	40.00		\$0.00		
Curb Cut - Residential	EA	20.00		\$0.00		
Decorative Pavers	SF	0.45		\$0.00		
Pipe Encasement	EA	50.00		\$0.00		
1 ipo Enedosment		00.00		Ψ0.00		
SITE GRADING/DRAINAGE						
Residential (Subdivision)	LOT	10.00		\$0.00		
Residential (Non-Sub.)	ACRE	100.00		\$0.00		
Commercial (1 acre min.)	ACRE	250.00		\$0.00		
Retention Basins	ACRE	250.00		\$0.00		
Cutoff Walls	LF	0.20		\$0.00		
Drywells	EA	70.00		\$0.00		
Headwalls	EA	40.00		\$0.00		
Manholes	EA	50.00		\$0.00		
Slop Protection	SY	0.35		\$0.00		
Storm Drains	LF	0.95		\$0.00		
2.2		0.00		Ţ3.00		
WATER PLANS						
Water Lines - Backfill	LF	1.00		\$0.00		
Fire Hydrants	EA	15.00		\$0.00		
Services (In Right of Way)	LF	0.25		\$0.00	33 ft X # of lots = Total LF	
Backflow Device	EA	50.00		\$0.00	JO ACACHIOLOGICAL TOTAL EL	
	,	55.00		\$0.00		
SEWER PLANS						
Sewer Lines	I F	0.75		\$0.00		

LF

LF

EΑ

EΑ

EΑ

EΑ

1.25

0.50

50.00

35.00

250.00

50.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00 33 ft X # of lots = Total LF

Sewer Line with Video

Manholes

Clean Outs

Interceptor

DRAINAGE PLANS

Taps

Sewer Services with Video

Stormdrains	LF	0.95	\$0.00	
Catchbasins	EA	40.00	\$0.00	
IRRIGATION PLANS				
Irrigation Lines (district)	LF	0.50	\$0.00	
TRAFFIC SIGNALS				
Traffic Inter-tie Conduit	LF	0.20	\$0.00	
Traffic Signals	EA	50.00	\$0.00	
Junction box	EA			
MISCELLANEOUS				
Utility Trenches	LF	0.20	\$0.00	
Utility Trench Crossings	EA	10.00	\$0.00	
Landscaping & Irrigation	SF	0.01	\$0.00	
Mail box	EA	20.00	\$0.00	
OVERTIME INSPECTION				
Weekdays (1 hr. min)	HOUR	90.00	\$0.00	
Weekends (4 hr. min)	HOUR	90.00	\$0.00	
Holidays (4 hr. min)	HOUR	120.00	\$0.00	